
MULTICLIENT
RESEARCH
CATALOGUE 2023 for Furniture and Furnishing industries

CSIL
Corso Monforte 15 - 20122 - Milano
tel +39 02 796630 - csil@csilmilano.com
www.worldfurnitureonline.com



World furniture outlook
Top 200 furniture manufacturers worldwide
The furniture industry in Europe
The furniture industry in Vietnam
The European market for RTA furniture

2023
2023
2023
2023
2022

2600
2000
3500
1600
3500

FURNITURE MARKET & SCENARIO

FU
RN

ITU
RE

 M
AR

KE
T R

EP
OR

TS 
20

23
 

TITLE EDITION PRICE €*

Furniture retaling in Europe
E-commerce for the furniture industry
La distribuzione del mobile in Italia

2022
2022
2023

2900
1600
2900

FURNITURE RETAIL & E-COMMERCE

Top 100 furniture retailers in Europe
Top 100 RTA furniture
manufacturers in Europe
Top 100 upholstered furniture
manufacturers in the World
Top 100 office furniture
manufacturers in Europe
Top 100 mattress manufacturers in
the World

Top 100 furniture
manufacturers in the USA
Top 100 furniture
manufacturers in Vietnam
Top 100 furniture
manufacturers in China
Top 100 furniture
manufacturers in Europe

Discover the new series of CSIL research insights that  focus on the largest
companies in the furniture and furnishing industries (the list will be
updated during the year):

TOP FURNITURE COMPANIES                        EUR 490 each

The world upholstered furniture industry
Il mercato dei mobili imbottiti in Italia
The upholstered furniture market in the USA
The upholstered furniture market in South Africa

2023
2021
2023
On demand

2900
2600
2600

UPHOLSTERED FURNITURE

The contract furniture and furnishing market
in Europe

2023 3500

CONTRACT FURNITURE

*SINGLE USER LICENSE
+ VAT IF DUE

https://www.worldfurnitureonline.com/research-market/top-furniture-retailers-europe-0100021.html
https://www.worldfurnitureonline.com/research-market/top-furniture-retailers-europe-0100021.html
https://www.worldfurnitureonline.com/research-market/top-furniture-retailers-europe-0100021.html
https://www.worldfurnitureonline.com/research-market/top-100-RTA-furniture-manufacturers-Europe-0099996.html
https://www.worldfurnitureonline.com/research-market/top-100-RTA-furniture-manufacturers-Europe-0099996.html
https://www.worldfurnitureonline.com/research-market/top-100-RTA-furniture-manufacturers-Europe-0099996.html
https://www.worldfurnitureonline.com/research-market/top-100-RTA-furniture-manufacturers-Europe-0099996.html
https://www.worldfurnitureonline.com/research-market/top-upholstered-furniture-manufacturers-world-0099970.html
https://www.worldfurnitureonline.com/research-market/top-upholstered-furniture-manufacturers-world-0099970.html
https://www.worldfurnitureonline.com/research-market/top-upholstered-furniture-manufacturers-world-0099970.html
https://www.worldfurnitureonline.com/research-market/top-upholstered-furniture-manufacturers-world-0099970.html
https://www.worldfurnitureonline.com/research-market/top-office-furniture-manufacturers-europe-0099948.html
https://www.worldfurnitureonline.com/research-market/top-office-furniture-manufacturers-europe-0099948.html
https://www.worldfurnitureonline.com/research-market/top-office-furniture-manufacturers-europe-0099948.html
https://www.worldfurnitureonline.com/research-market/top-office-furniture-manufacturers-europe-0099948.html
https://www.worldfurnitureonline.com/research-market/top-100-mattress-manufacturers-world-0100081.html
https://www.worldfurnitureonline.com/research-market/top-100-mattress-manufacturers-world-0100081.html
https://www.worldfurnitureonline.com/research-market/top-100-mattress-manufacturers-world-0100081.html
https://www.worldfurnitureonline.com/research-market/top-100-mattress-manufacturers-world-0100081.html
https://www.worldfurnitureonline.com/research-market/top-furniture-retailers-europe-0100021.html
https://www.worldfurnitureonline.com/research-market/top-furniture-retailers-europe-0100021.html
https://www.worldfurnitureonline.com/research-market/top-furniture-retailers-europe-0100021.html
https://www.worldfurnitureonline.com/research-market/top-furniture-retailers-europe-0100021.html
https://www.worldfurnitureonline.com/research-market/top-100-furniture-manufacturers-vietnam-0100068.html
https://www.worldfurnitureonline.com/research-market/top-100-furniture-manufacturers-vietnam-0100068.html
https://www.worldfurnitureonline.com/research-market/top-100-furniture-manufacturers-vietnam-0100068.html
https://www.worldfurnitureonline.com/research-market/top-100-furniture-manufacturers-vietnam-0100068.html
https://www.worldfurnitureonline.com/research-market/top-100-furniture-manufacturers-china-0100072.html
https://www.worldfurnitureonline.com/research-market/top-100-furniture-manufacturers-china-0100072.html
https://www.worldfurnitureonline.com/research-market/top-100-furniture-manufacturers-china-0100072.html
https://www.worldfurnitureonline.com/research-market/top-100-furniture-manufacturers-china-0100072.html


Kitchen furniture: World market outlook
The European market for kitchen furniture
Il mercato dei mobili per cucina in Italia
La distribuzione dei mobili per cucina in Italia
The kitchen furniture market in the USA
The kitchen furniture market in China
World market for professional appliances

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022

2000
4200
1700
4000
1800
1600
6000

The European market for bathroom furniture,
furnishings and wellness

2022 2000

BATHROOM FURNITURE

*SINGLE USER LICENSE
+ VAT IF DUE

The world mattress industry
E-commerce in the mattress industry
The world market for adjustable beds
The mattress market in the United States
The mattress market in China
The world mattress distribution

2023
2023
On demand
On demand
On demand
On demand

2900
1600

 
 
 

BEDS & MATTRESSES

The European market for outdoor furniture 2022 2900

OUTDOOR FURNITURE

The world office furniture industry
The European market for office furniture
The office furniture market in North America
The world market for Height Adjustable Tables (HAT)
The world market for office seating
Home office furniture market in Europe
E-commerce for the office furniture industry
The office furniture market in Asia Pacific and China

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2021
On demand

2900
3500
2600
2600
2600
2600
1200

OFFICE FURNITURE & WORKPLACE

FU
RN

ITU
RE

 M
AR

KE
T R

EP
OR

TS 
20

23
 

TITLE EDITION PRICE €*

KITCHEN FURNITURE

https://www.worldfurnitureonline.com/research-market/the-european-market-office-seating-0058666.html
https://www.worldfurnitureonline.com/research-market/the-european-market-office-seating-0058666.html


CSIL’s multiclient catalogue includes over 40 updated off-the-shelf reports,
covering all furniture segments and the most important countries worldwide.
Reports are tailored to respond to various information requirements and can be
grouped into the following types:

DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM 
Overview of home furniture distribution
systems. Size, segmentation, and trends
in the home furniture market. Analysis
of the distribution channels for
domestic and imported furniture. Study
of the main distribution formats and
performance of the key players.
Company profiles for furniture retailers
and buying groups.

COMPETITION 
Market shares of sector companies,
rankings, structure and performance,
overview of the strategies and growth
initiatives implemented. Company
profiles including a description of the
activity, production facilities, controlled
companies and subsidiaries, brands,
product portfolio and basic financial
indicators.

COUNTRY FURNITURE OUTLOOK 
Overview of the furniture industry in a
specific country. Data provided include
furniture sector performances
(production, consumption, imports and
exports), two-year market forecasts,
macroeconomic and business climate
indicators, maps and detailed trade
statistics. Reports also provide short
profiles of key players.

FURNITURE MARKET SCENARIO
Overview of the global sector.
Production, consumption, imports
and exports of furniture. Openness
of the markets, origin of furniture
imports and destination of exports.
Statistics and outlook for each
country. Prospects for international
trade. Forecasts for the development
of furniture demand.

Online from CSIL’s e-commerce platform
www.worldfurnitureonline.com 

MULTICLIENT REPORTS ARE AVAILABLE  FOR IMMEDIATE DELIVERY

By contacting our sales team at
csil@csilmilano.com

2023FURNITURE MARKET REPORTS

CSIL constantly monitors furniture's international trade, including unpredictable
circumstances and uncertainties affecting the global market scenario. CSIL
furniture market forecasts reflect in-depth knowledge of the markets and its
ongoing evaluation.


