2023

MULTICLIENT RESEARCH CATALOGUE

for Furniture and Furnishing industries



CSIL

Corso Monforte 15 - 20122 - Milano tel +39 02 796630 - csil@csilmilano.com www.worldfurnitureonline.com

TITLE EDITION PRICE €*

FURNITURE MARKET & SCENARIO		
World furniture outlook	2023	2600
Top 200 furniture manufacturers worldwide	2023	2000
The furniture industry in Europe	2023	3500
The furniture industry in Vietnam	2023	1600
The European market for RTA furniture	2022	3500

TOP FURNITURE COMPANIES

EUR 490 each

Discover the new series of CSIL research insights that focus on the largest companies in the furniture and furnishing industries (the list will be updated during the year):

- Top 100 **furniture retailers** in Europe •
- Top 100 RTA furniture manufacturers in Europe
- Top 100 upholstered furniture manufacturers in the World
- Top 100 office furniture manufacturers in Europe
- Top 100 mattress manufacturers in the World

- Top 100 furniture manufacturers in the USA
- Top 100 **furniture manufacturers** in Vietnam
- Top 100 **furniture manufacturers** in China
- Top 100 **furniture manufacturers** in Europe

FURNITURE	RETAIL	& E-COMN	JERCE

Furniture retaling in Europe	2022	2900
E-commerce for the furniture industry	2022	1600
La distribuzione del mobile in Italia	2023	2900

CONTRACT FURNITURE

The contract furniture and furnishing market	2023	3500
in Europe		

UPHOLSTERED FURNITURE





TITLE	EDITION	PRICE €*
BEDS & MATTRESSES		
The world mattress industry E-commerce in the mattress industry The world market for adjustable beds The mattress market in the United States The mattress market in China The world mattress distribution	2023 2023 On demand On demand On demand On demand	
OFFICE FURNITURE & WORKPLACE		
The world office furniture industry The European market for office furniture The office furniture market in North America The world market for Height Adjustable Tables (HAT) The world market for office seating Home office furniture market in Europe E-commerce for the office furniture industry The office furniture market in Asia Pacific and China	2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 2022 2021 On demand	2900 3500 2600 2600 2600 2600 1200
OUTDOOR FURNITURE		
The European market for outdoor furniture	2022	2900
KITCHEN FURNITURE		
Kitchen furniture: World market outlook The European market for kitchen furniture Il mercato dei mobili per cucina in Italia La distribuzione dei mobili per cucina in Italia The kitchen furniture market in the USA The kitchen furniture market in China World market for professional appliances	2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 2022 2022	2000 4200 1700 4000 1800 1600 6000
BATHROOM FURNITURE		
The European market for bathroom furniture, furnishings and wellness	2022	2000

CSII FURNITURE MARKET REPORTS 2023

CSIL's multiclient catalogue includes **over 40 updated off-the-shelf reports**, covering all furniture segments and the most important countries worldwide. Reports are tailored to respond to various information requirements and can be grouped into the following types:

FURNITURE MARKET SCENARIO

Overview of the global sector. Production, consumption, imports and exports of furniture. Openness of the markets, origin of furniture imports and destination of exports. Statistics and outlook for each country. Prospects for international trade. Forecasts for the development of furniture demand.

COMPETITION

Market shares of sector companies, rankings, structure and performance, overview of the strategies and growth initiatives implemented. Company profiles including a description of the activity, production facilities, controlled companies and subsidiaries, brands, product portfolio and basic financial indicators.

COUNTRY FURNITURE OUTLOOK

Overview of the furniture industry in a specific country. Data provided include furniture sector performances (production, consumption, imports and exports), two-year market forecasts, macroeconomic and business climate indicators, maps and detailed trade statistics. Reports also provide short profiles of key players.

DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM

Overview of home furniture distribution systems. Size, segmentation, and trends in the home furniture market. Analysis of the distribution channels for domestic and imported furniture. Study of the main distribution formats and performance of the key players. Company profiles for furniture retailers and buying groups.

CSIL constantly monitors furniture's international trade, including unpredictable circumstances and uncertainties affecting the global market scenario. CSIL furniture market forecasts reflect in-depth knowledge of the markets and its ongoing evaluation.

MULTICLIENT REPORTS ARE AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE DELIVERY

Online from CSIL's e-commerce platform www.worldfurnitureonline.com

By contacting our sales team at csil@csilmilano.com









